

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24111/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 24/06/2010 in CWP No.11088/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KANTULLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER, GURGAON DIVISION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Ms. Reshma Arif, Adv.
Mr. Mehtab Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. S. Baby Khan, Adv.
Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner.

We are not inclined to interfere in this matter under Article 136 of the Constitution of

India. The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER